
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                1035468                     7879131

 105 CHINA                                     6900                       55025

 106 TAIWAN                                  213457                     7699680

 108 HG KONG                                  17519                     2555315

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        8858

 111 THAILND                                    510                      144327

 112 SNGAPOR                                 224461                     1915518

 113 MALYSIA                                  37500                      194400

 117 PHILPIN                                  18336                      115464

 118 INDNSIA                                   1221                        3288

 130 AFGNSTN                                  61089                     1219023

 135 BAHRAIN                                   8329                       16975

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        3700

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        6244

 140 QATAR                                        -                        1448

 141 OMAN                                         -                      152442

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        9156

 145 SYRIA                                        -                       93713

 146 LEBANON                                      -                       24531

 147 U ARB E                                  13930                      331959

 150 AZERBAI                                      -                        4118

 155 TADZHIK                                      -                       49232

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        1920

 205 U KING                                    1705                       41685

 207 NETHLDS                                    920                        8263

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        1442

 210 FRANCE                                    5805                       53315

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       17844

 215 SWITZLD                                    298                        7744

 218 SPAIN                                      335                        1585

 220 ITALY                                        -                        1829

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        1357

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                         607

 230 GREECE                                       -                        3227

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                      104841

 234 TURKEY                                       -                       85267

 302 CANADA                                    5819                       67141

 304 USA                                     213279                     2698354

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        2369

 312 PANAMA                                       -                       29875

 324 PRTRICO                                      -                        1516

 326 N ANTIL                                      -                       20268

 404 SURINAM                                   7264                       27503

 407 PERU                                         -                        1269

 409 CHILE                                        -                       60312

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                         270

 412 URUGUAY                                  15944                      108294

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        6865

 510 SENEGAL                                      -                        7611

 601 AUSTRAL                                  24064                      225664

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                       10979

 612 FIJI                                         -                        2528

 620 GUAM                                     17661                      183822

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   1483                        5205

 105 CHINA                                     6900                       55025

 106 TAIWAN                                   29083                     1006116

 108 HG KONG                                  17519                      202545

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        3501

 111 THAILND                                    510                        6276

 112 SNGAPOR                                  14070                      135125

 113 MALYSIA                                  37500                      194400

 117 PHILPIN                                   3920                       36713

 118 INDNSIA                                   1221                        3288

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        1920

 205 U KING                                       -                       22915

 207 NETHLDS                                    561                        6082

 210 FRANCE                                    5805                       40964

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       14703

 215 SWITZLD                                    298                        5525

 218 SPAIN                                      335                        1585

 220 ITALY                                        -                        1829



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

101                                                             

 302 CANADA                                    5819                       51162

 304 USA                                     119360                     1720951

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        2369

 312 PANAMA                                       -                        1222

 324 PRTRICO                                      -                        1516

 407 PERU                                         -                         211

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                         270

 601 AUSTRAL                                   3385                       23380

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        6353

 620 GUAM                                      6352                       26151

                                                                

103                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                1033985                     7873926

 106 TAIWAN                                  184374                     6693564

 108 HG KONG                                      -                     2352770

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        5357

 111 THAILND                                      -                      138051

 112 SNGAPOR                                 210391                     1780393

 117 PHILPIN                                  14416                       78751

 130 AFGNSTN                                  61089                     1219023

 135 BAHRAIN                                   8329                       16975

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        3700

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        6244

 140 QATAR                                        -                        1448

 141 OMAN                                         -                      152442

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        9156

 145 SYRIA                                        -                       93713

 146 LEBANON                                      -                       24531

 147 U ARB E                                  13930                      331959

 150 AZERBAI                                      -                        4118

 155 TADZHIK                                      -                       49232

 205 U KING                                    1705                       18770

 207 NETHLDS                                    359                        2181

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        1442

 210 FRANCE                                       -                       12351

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        3141

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        2219

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        1357

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                         607

 230 GREECE                                       -                        3227

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                      104841

 234 TURKEY                                       -                       85267

 302 CANADA                                       -                       15979

 304 USA                                      93919                      977403

 312 PANAMA                                       -                       28653

 326 N ANTIL                                      -                       20268

 404 SURINAM                                   7264                       27503

 407 PERU                                         -                        1058

 409 CHILE                                        -                       60312

 412 URUGUAY                                  15944                      108294

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        6865

 510 SENEGAL                                      -                        7611

 601 AUSTRAL                                  20679                      202284

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        4626

 612 FIJI                                         -                        2528

 620 GUAM                                     11309                      157671

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


